
N. 
N. d'ordine  

software
ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI AMMESSI PARTITA IVA

1 1 MONTANARELLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01675050767
2 2 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. '01679250769
3 3 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
4 4 CONSORZIO STABILE CREO SCARL '14601161004
5 5 LEO COSTRUZIONI SPA '03489370753
6 6 IMPRESA CARUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '04196710653
7 8 FILIPPELLI ROSARIO SRL '03703730782
8 9 PAMEF APPALTI S.R.L. '01520560762
9 10 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765

10 12 RESEARCH CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '05041951210
11 13 HELLENIA SRL COSTRUZIONI GENERALI '04736200652
12 14 CONSORZIO STABILE OSCAR S.C.A R.L. '01861060760
13 15 IMPREFAR SRL '02743700847
14 17 INNOVAZIONE CAUDINA S.R.L. '01480310620
15 18 CONSORZIO STABILE ARGO SCARL '08357591216

16 19 C.M.C. SRL '01801500859
17 20 LUIGI ALFIERI COSTRUZIONI SRL '02509680795
18 21 COSTRUZIONI VITALE S.R.L. '03931011211
19 22 CGC SRL '03144460791
20 23 CALF SRL '01265870798
21 24 M.S.C. GENERALI SRL '07313991213
22 25 CONPAT SCARL '06044391214
23 26 A.N.C. SRL '03207670617
24 27 VALORI S.C.A R.L. CONSORZIO STABILE '08066951008
25 28 IMP. D’AMATO GIUSEPPE '00153600770
26 32 CONSORZIO STABILE BUILD S.C. A R.L. '03661100242
27 33 CO.I.P. CONSORZIO STABILE S.C. A R.L. '08628621218
28 34 IMPRESA BENITO STIRPE COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SPA '01733830606
29 35 SMEDA S.R.L. '00536270770
30 37 COSTRUZIONI VULPIO S.R.L. '08252410728

31 38
CONSORZIO STABILE MEDIL SOCIETA’ CONSORTILE PER 
AZIONI '01483060628

32 39 SINTEC SRL A SOCIO UNICO '05733190721
33 41 ROGU COSTRUZIONI S.R.L '02995080799
34 42 CONSORZIO STABILE SINERGICA '13600521002
35 43 PALAZZO COSTRUZIONI SRLS '02498250741
36 45 CAIVANO GROUP SRL '01619780768
37 46

CONSORZIO STABILE ARCHÈ - SOCIETÀ CONSORTILE 
A.R.L. '01946460761

38 47 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '03533141200
39 48 C.G.F.C. SRL '10860921005
40 50 COMED SRL '03485600617
41 51 DUE T GESTIONI E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01228770770
42 52 ISAP S.R.L. '01697750766
43 54 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761
44 55 DEL PRETE S.R.L. '01843890763
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45 56 CONSORZIO CIRO MENOTTI '00966060378
46 57 I.C.E.L. SRL '01447790765
47 58 CONSORZIO STABILE SIN.TE.S.I. S.C.A.R.L. '01833500760
48 60 TAGLIENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01026120772
49 61 CONSORZIO STABILE F2B '13307471006
50 62

CLAPS COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. DEL GEOM. DONATO CLAPS 
& C. '00933180762

51 63 PARI COSTRUZIONI SRL '00769870767
52 64 CONSORZIO STABILE AGORAA SRL '04870080878
53 66 CENACOLO COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SCARL '04392850618
54 67 COSPIN SRL UNIPERSONALE '04712420878
55 68 CONSORZIO STABILE A.R.E.M. LAVORI '03843610613
56 69 BARONE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '06653351210
57 70 IMEC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01272480771
58 71 E.CO.RES. S.R.L. '04804621219
59 72 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '01943430684
60 74 CONSORZIO STABILE ARTEMIDE '14883781008
61 76 SDM COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01948450760
62 77 ITALIA OPERE SOCIETA’ PER AZIONI IT068498410
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N. 
N. d'ordine  

software
ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI SORTEGGIATI PARTITA IVA

1 37 COSTRUZIONI VULPIO S.R.L. 08252410728
2 35 SMEDA S.R.L. 00536270770
3 41 ROGU COSTRUZIONI S.R.L 02995080799
4 47 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL 03533141200

5 46
CONSORZIO STABILE ARCHÈ - SOCIETÀ CONSORTILE 
A.R.L. 01946460761

6 2 VENTRA ANTONIO S.R.L. 01679250769
7 56 CONSORZIO CIRO MENOTTI 00966060378
8 54 CALABRIA PASQUALE 01545170761
9 13 HELLENIA SRL COSTRUZIONI GENERALI 04736200652

10 32 CONSORZIO STABILE BUILD S.C. A R.L. 03661100242
11 42 CONSORZIO STABILE SINERGICA 13600521002
12 68 CONSORZIO STABILE A.R.E.M. LAVORI 03843610613
13 61 CONSORZIO STABILE F2B 13307471006
14 24 M.S.C. GENERALI SRL 07313991213
15 3 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L 03074010798
16 25 CONPAT SCARL 06044391214
17 57 I.C.E.L. SRL 01447790765
18 10 BASSO S.R.L. 01801200765

19 52 ISAP S.R.L. 01697750766
20 55 DEL PRETE S.R.L. 01843890763
21 58 CONSORZIO STABILE SIN.TE.S.I. S.C.A.R.L. 01833500760
22 63 PARI COSTRUZIONI SRL 00769870767
23 45 CAIVANO GROUP SRL 01619780768
24 72 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL 01943430684
25 1 MONTANARELLA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 01675050767
26 76 SDM COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 01948450760
27 9 PAMEF APPALTI S.R.L. 01520560762
28 14 CONSORZIO STABILE OSCAR S.C.A R.L. 01861060760

29 62
CLAPS COSTRUZIONI S.A.S. DEL GEOM. DONATO 
CLAPS & C. 00933180762

30 70 IMEC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 01272480771
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